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      ﾌﾟｰﾙ, 1回戦

ﾌﾟｰﾙ番号1

V/M 指数 TD

岡部　夏奈 聖霊高校 V V V 1 V V 5/6 6 26

竹内　詩織 台東スポーツ少年団 2 1 3 0 2 3 0/6 -17 11

古俣　潮里 新潟高校 4 V 4 0 V V 3/6 -1 23

勝又　佳奈 日本大学習志野高校 3 V4 V 1 1 V 3/6 -5 19

堀川　こず恵 日本体育大学 V V V V V V 6/6 22 30

和田　花子 湘南高校 4 V 4 V 4 V 3/6 9 27

川満　かをり 揖斐高校 2 V4 4 2 2 0 1/6 -14 14

ﾌﾟｰﾙ番号2
V/M 指数 TD

今井　萌 上伊那農業高校 V V4 V V V 3 5/6 13 27

土屋　菜穂 順天堂大学 2 V2 V V 3 V 4/6 3 22

河端　梓 同志社女子高校 1 0 V 1 3 1 1/6 -11 11

曽根　一葉 新潟商業高校 1 3 4 4 V 4 1/6 -6 21

小山　永莉香 朝日大学 2 2 V2 V V 3 3/6 -2 19

山﨑　衣里子 日本女子体育大学 3 V V 2 1 V 3/6 -4 21

木村　友紀 立命館大学 V 4 V V V 4 4/6 7 28

ﾌﾟｰﾙ番号3
V/M 指数 TD

荒牧　咲子 東京農業大学 3 4 V V V V 4/6 7 27

三浦　菜都美 川俣高校 V V V V V V 6/6 14 30

馬場　晴菜 大垣ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾌｪﾝｼﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ V 3 1 V V V2 4/6 1 21

村上　久美 本吉ﾌｪﾝｼﾝｸﾞ協会 3 4 V 4 4 4 1/6 -2 24

野原　理奈 揖斐高校 2 2 2 V 4 0 1/6 -10 15

高橋　若菜 朝日大学 2 2 3 V V 1 2/6 -9 18

為岡　和 日本女子体育大学 3 2 1 V V1 V4 3/6 -1 16

ﾌﾟｰﾙ番号4
V/M 指数 TD

齊藤　美和 東亜学園高校 3 V 1 2 V 2/5 -2 16

松井　理恵 同志社女子高校 V4 2 2 4 V 2/5 0 17

川瀧　彩加 三島高校 3 V3 2 3 4 1/5 -5 15

山田　あゆみ 日本大学 V V V3 1 V 4/5 7 19

木下　天 明治大学 V V V V V 5/5 13 25

村松　花 ワセダクラブ 1 1 V 2 2 1/5 -13 11

ﾌﾟｰﾙ番号5
V/M 指数 TD

森　彩恵 専修大学 V2 V 2 V V V 5/6 8 24

日下　夕佳 東京農業大学 1 V3 V V4 V3 V 5/6 6 21

畑山　朗葉 二ツ井高校 2 1 1 2 3 2 0/6 -14 11

逆瀬川　綾 立教大学 V 4 V4 V 3 V 4/6 10 26

溝口　礼菜 松戸柿の木台ｽｹﾙﾏ 3 3 V 2 2 2 1/6 -9 17

佐野　穂波 沼津西高校 3 2 V V V V3 4/6 5 23

吉村　多恵 同志社女子高校 2 3 V3 1 V 2 2/6 -6 16
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      ED 32から

1   堀川　こず恵  日本体育大学
 堀川　こず恵

32     
 堀川　こず恵

17   為岡　和  日本女子体育大学     10/6
 古俣　潮里

16   古俣　潮里  新潟高校     10/5
 堀川　こず恵

9   逆瀬川　綾  立教大学     7/3
 逆瀬川　綾

24   高橋　若菜  朝日大学     9/3
 山田　あゆみ

25   川瀧　彩加  三島高校     10/4
 山田　あゆみ

8   山田　あゆみ  日本大学     7/6
 堀川　こず恵

5   森　彩恵  専修大学     15/5
 森　彩恵

28     
 佐野　穂波

21   松井　理恵  同志社女子高校     10/8
 佐野　穂波

12   佐野　穂波  沼津西高校     4/2
 今井　萌

13   土屋　菜穂  順天堂大学     10/3
 土屋　菜穂

20   勝又　佳奈  日本大学習志野高校     10/4
 今井　萌

29      10/2
 今井　萌

4   今井　萌  上伊那農業高校    
 日下　夕佳

3   木下　天  明治大学     15/9
 木下　天

30     
 木下　天

19   山﨑　衣里子  日本女子体育大学     10/3
 山﨑　衣里子

14   馬場　晴菜  大垣ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾌｪﾝｼﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ     10/6
 木下　天

11   荒牧　咲子  東京農業大学     10/5
 荒牧　咲子

22   齊藤　美和  東亜学園高校     10/6
 荒牧　咲子

27      10/8
 岡部　夏奈

6   岡部　夏奈  聖霊高校    
 日下　夕佳

7   日下　夕佳  東京農業大学     15/14
 日下　夕佳

26   村松　花  ワセダクラブ 棄権

 日下　夕佳
23   吉村　多恵  同志社女子高校     10/5

 木村　友紀
10   木村　友紀  立命館大学     10/4

 日下　夕佳
15   和田　花子  湘南高校     10/6

 和田　花子
18   小山　永莉香  朝日大学     10/9

 和田　花子
31      10/5

 三浦　菜都美
2   三浦　菜都美  川俣高校    
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